
par4   HDCP=15

No.1
par4   HDCP=5

No.2
●380  ●360  
○345  ●325

No.3
par3   HDCP=9

●205  ●180  
○150  ●140

No.5
par5   HDCP=13

●530  ●510  
○490  ●465

OB

OB

100

150

200

102
132

162
212　

223
253

193

285

38

27

No.4
par4   HDCP=7

●425  ●400  
○390  ●305

No.6
par4   HDCP=11

No.7
par5   HDCP=3

●585  ●550 
○525  ●505

No.8
par3   HDCP=17

No.9
par4   HDCP=1

●440  ●385   
○360  ●340

●420  ●370  
○350  ●325

●180  ●165  
○140  ●125

●455  ●425  
○395  ●365

31

30

110

OB 135
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165

OB

OB

30

42

120
76130

160
185

155150

31
35

100

192

OB

OB

200
225

240
260

OB

OB

220
240

150
210

100

150

200

125

170

34 30
38 27 15

100
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150

230
175

200
220

250

OB
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210

235
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40.5

28

30

100

200

150

285

OB

OB

140

190
220

245
280

100

200

42

23

150

OB

OB150

100

200

270
250

230

175

31.5 41.5

215

OB

OB

OB

OB

OB

OBOB

OBOB

OB

OB

OB

OB
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106
126

146
161

26.5

38

27

36

92
112

137
162

OB

par4   HDCP=8

No.10
par4   HDCP=10

No.11
●430  ●400  
○370  ●345

No.12
par5   HDCP=12

●550  ●530  
○495  ●475

No.14
par4   HDCP=6

●410  ●375  
○340  ●320

No.13
par3   HDCP=18

●180  ●165  
○145  ●125

No.15
par4   HDCP=14

No.16
par3   HDCP=16

●180  ●155 
○130  ●110

No.17
par4   HDCP=2

No.18
par5   HDCP=4

●580  ●550  
○520  ●475

●350  ●325  
○305  ●290

●435  ●415 
○385  ●365

●415  ●385 
 ○365  ●345

OB
OB

34

40
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170

215

245
275
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190

220
250
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100

100

150

200

145

55
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34

100

150

220 175
200

230
260

OB
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207

150

28.5

38.5

100

222

237

252

288

100

34

38.5

150

200

198
218

253
273

35

33.5

100

150

160

235
126

207
242

277

OB

235
255

280

170
190

215

35

100

155
150

66

28

OB

220

100

150

200

215 120
145

175
195

230
260

280

33.5

41

OB

OB

OB

OB

OB

OB

OB

OBOB

OB
OB

OB
OB
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